
Ruie 4 34 - CVL 

Form 4 20 

The Insolvency Act 1986 

Statement of Company's Affairs 

Pursuant to section 95/99 of 

the Insolvency Act 1986 

For Official Use 

To the Registrar of Companies 

Company Number 

07840688 

Name of Company 

S & D Contractors Limited 

Timothy Alexander Close, Winchester House, Deane Gate Avenue, Taunton, Somerset, TA1 
2UH 

the liquidator of the above named company attach a statement of the company affairs 

as at 21/05/2015 

Ge 21 May 2015 Signed Date 

Software Supplied by Turnkey Computer Technology Limited Glasgow 

Milsted Langdon LLP 
Winchester House For Official Use 
Deane Gate Avenue Insol 
Taunton 

Somerset > 

TA1 2UH % 
a 

Ref SDCOPOST/TAC/KA/JB = Se 
Me A28 23/05/2015 #120 

COMPANIFS HOUSE 



Rule 4 34-CVL Form 4 19 

Statement of Affairs 

Statement as to affairs of 

S & D Contractors Limited 

on the 21 May 2015 the date of the resolution for winding up 

Statement of truth 

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true 

oT 

Full Name lec. 

Signed He 

Dated a ys 



S & D Contractors Limited 
Statement Of Affairs as at 21 May 2015 

A- Summary of Assets 

Estimated to 
Assets Book Value Realise 

£ £ 

Assets subject to fixed charge. 
HP Asset - Mitsubishi L200 11,675 40 12,000 00 

Shogun Finance Limited (12,186 48) 
Deficiency c/d (186 48) 

HP Asset - Mitsubishi L200 11,676 96 12,000 00 

Shogun Finance Limited (12,184 32) 
Deficiency c/d {184 32) 

HP Asset - Mercedes Vans 12,664 23 41,000 00 

Lloyds Commercial Finance Limited (1,964 18) 

9,035 82 9,035 82 

Assets subject to floating charge: 

Goodwill 55,036 00 Nl 
Plant & machinery 49,061 33 11,210 00 
Fixtures and fittings 3,332 49 440 00 
Motor vehicles 3,015 06 3,000 00 
Office equipment 727 81 670 00 
Book debts / retentions 36,777 01 25,743 91 

Uncharged assets: 

Estimated total assgts available for preferential creditors 50,099 73 

Signature 

y 
Date JUS/S



S & D Contractors Limited 

Statement Of Affairs as at 21 May 2015 

A1 - Summary of Liabilities 

Estimated to 

Realise 
£ 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors (Carned from Page A) 50,099 73 

Liabilities 
Preferential Creditors - 

NIL 
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors 50,099 73 

Debts secured by floating charge pre 15 September 2003 

Other Pre 15 September 2003 Floating Charge Creditors 

NIL 
~ 50,099 73 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) NIL 

Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 50,099 73 

Debts secured by floating charges post 15 September 2003 

NIL 

Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges 50,099 73 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) NIL 
Total assets available to unsecured creditors 50,099 73 

Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders) 

Deficiency b/d 370 80 
Trade & expense creditors 38,109 10 
HM Revenue & Customs (VAT) 155,410 56 
HM Revenue & Customs (PAYE/NI) (48,107 00) 
Directors’ toans 25,000 00 

170,783 46 
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors 

(excluding any shortfall in respect of F C's post 14 September 2003) (120,683 73) 

Estimated deficiency/surptus as regards creditors (120,683 73) 

Issued and called up capital 

Ordinary shareholders 2 00 

200 
Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members (120,685 73) 

Signature if Date 
yV aly Sf1S__ 


